09153223758
051-37581400
.com
welding https://t.me/moghadamwelding
/0029VanL5h44Y9lvWij4GS3

All inputs protected against static discharge with diodes to
VDD and VSS.
Ordering Code:
Order Number Package Number Package Description
CD4071BCM M14A 14-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-120, 0.150” Narrow
CD4071BCN N14A 14-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300” Wide
CD4081BCM M14A 14-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-120, 0.150” Narrow
CD4081BCN N14A 14-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300” Wide
Devices are also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending the suffix letter “X” to the ordering code.
Connection Diagrams
Pin Assignments for DIP and SOIC
CD4071B CD4081B